2024-2025 DAU Performance Team Application

Due: Monday, April 1, 2024 @ 1pm

Student's Name	Date of Birth	Age on 12/1/2024
Parent's Name	Parent's Email	
Address	City	Zip
Parent's Cell phone	Student's School Grade	: (2024-2025 Year):

I would like to participate in the following team(s) during the 2024-2025 Season:

Friday 3:30 Pre Jazz Performance Team (5-6) - Ms. Corrine
Friday 4:30 Jazz Performance Team (7-9) - Ms. Marcie
Friday 5:30 Jazz Performance Team (10+) - Ms. Marcie
Friday 4:30 Pre Hip Hop Performance Team (5-6) - Mr. Neil
Friday 5:30 Hip Hop Performance Team (7-9) - Mr. Neil
Friday 4:30 Hip Hop Performance Team (10+) - Ms. Mimi

Are you considering participating in the Disneyland parade performance on 12/14/24? (yes/no)?_

What classes are you currently enrolled in at DAU? If not enrolled at DAU, what previous dance experience have you had? _____

SIGN the following:

I want to be a part of DAUPT for the 2024-2025 year for the above selected teams. We have read, understand, and agree to comply with all of the requirements set forth in the Dance Academy USA performing Team (DAUPT) Requirements and Contract 2024-2025.

Liability and Media Release:

I understand and acknowledge that there is a risk of injury inherent in dance activities and that personal injury or damage to property may result during participation in dance and related activities. I represent that __________ (child) is physically able to safely participate in dance and related activities. I agree to assume all risks associated with my child's participation in dance instruction, rehearsal, performance and related activities. In consideration of receiving dance instruction at Dance Academy USA, I hereby waive, release, and discharge all present and future claims and liabilities of any kind, whether for bodily injury, property damage, or other loss, arising out of my child's participation in dance and related activities, including but not limited to dance instruction, rehearsals, and performances, whether conducted on or off Dance Academy USA premises. I also acknowledge that I am responsible for delivering my child to the studio and picking him/her up and that the studio is not responsible for a child that leaves the premises. I also consent to photography and recording of my child for its usage in promotional and public relations activities, which may include but are not limited to, brochures, print ads, and web sites. All recordings are property of Dance Academy USA. I have read this release, understand it, and hereby agree to its terms:

(Parent/Guardian Signature)	(Date)	(Student Signature)	(Date)

Return this completed Application to the DAU office (19900 Stevens Creek Blvd. #300, Cupertino) or by emailing it to PT Director, Marcie Shapiro (marcie@danceacademyusa.com) to reserve a spot on your desired team. Spaces are filled on a first come first served basis. Upon submission, we will confirm with you by email that a spot has been reserved for your dancer or that you have been placed on the waitlist. If a spot is secured, your DAU account will be billed the non-refundable \$150 membership fee.